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Rebecca Hirschler

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Rebecca Hirschler
Postcode N16 6TA

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 10

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WINGHAM ESTATES LIMITED

WINGHAM ESTATES LIMITED
TOWNBOROUGH ESTATES LIMITED

TOWNBOROUGH ESTATES LIMITED
TOMVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

TOMVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
KINMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

KINMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

PERIAL LIMITED
PERIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01346026

01346026
01347972

01347972
01338683

01338683
01348875

01348875
01436166
01436166

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

901817120
901817120
56 Leabourne Road
London
British

App. Date Res. Date
19/10/1992

19/10/1992
16/10/1992

16/10/1992
02/10/1992

02/10/1992
21/09/1992

21/09/1992
03/10/1991
03/10/1991

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



